6:00-7:30 am
6:00-8:30 am

8:30-10:00 am

7:00 am

7:30 am

After
8:30 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

12:00-1:30 pm
12:30-2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:45 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:20 pm

4:30 pm
6:30-7:30 pm
7:30-9:00 pm
8:00-9:30 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

11:30 pm
Midnight

Sunday, September 18, 2005

Breakfast Buffet — Lido Lounge

Breakfast Buffet — Dining Room

Continental Breakfast — Lido Lounge

ESTIMATED ARRIVAL TIME IN HERAKLION, Crete

Please collect your landing tags

Disembarkation for excursion participants,

wait in the Main Lounge. All disembarkation announcements will be
made from this lounge.

Shore excursions — The Palace of Knossos

Disembarkation of non-excursion participants by tag color
Walkathon — Swimming pool

Aerobics — Main Lounge

All on board! The Aegean 1 sails for Santorini

Important Briefing in English and Shorex Lottery

Disembarkation in Pireaeus — Main Lounge

Buffet Lunch - Lido Lounge

Buffet Lunch - Dining Room

QUIZ - general knowledge — Main Lounge

Line Dancing — Main Lounge

Please collect your landing tags

Tea Time — Lido Lounge

THE AEGEAN 1 WILL DROP ANCHOR IN SANTORINI

Disembarkation for excursion participants, (port of Athinos)

wait in the Main Lounge. All disembarkation announcements will be
made from this lounge.

Shore excursions — Oia Village

Disembarkation of non-excursion participants by tag color
Please do not proceed to the gangway ’til called to disembark
Movie time in the Cinema (the title is posted at reception)
COCKTAIL HOUR - Rendez-vous Lounge and Panoramic bar
Buffet Dinner — Lido Lounge

Dinner — Open seating — Dining Room

Last Tender from Santorini to the ship

Who will win a cruise? Drawing of the comment form in the Main
Lounge, followed by a Farewell Show - Main Lounge

Disco Time - Lido Lounge

Sandwiches — Lido Lounge

Allegro Deck
C Deck
Allegro Deck

Allegro Deck

Sun Deck
Allegro Deck
Sun Deck

Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
C Deck

Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck
Lido Lounge
Allegro Deck
D Deck

D Deck

Allegro Deck
C Deck

Allegro Deck

Allegro Deck
Allegro Deck



	ESTIMATED ARRIVAL TIME IN HERAKLION, Crete 
	Please collect your landing tags
	After
	Disembarkation of non-excursion participants by tag color
	All on board! The Aegean 1 sails for Santorini
	Important Briefing in English and Shorex Lottery 
	Please collect your landing tags

	THE AEGEAN 1 WILL DROP ANCHOR IN SANTORINI
	Last Tender from Santorini to the ship


