Sunday, September 18, 2005

6:00-7:30 am	Breakfast Buffet – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
6:00-8:30 am	Breakfast Buffet – Dining Room	C Deck
8:30-10:00 am	Continental Breakfast – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
7:00 am	ESTIMATED ARRIVAL TIME IN HERAKLION, Crete	
	Please collect your landing tags	
7:30 am	Disembarkation for excursion participants,	Allegro Deck
	wait in the Main Lounge. All disembarkation announcements will be made from this lounge.	
	Shore excursions – The Palace of Knossos	
After	Disembarkation of non-excursion participants by tag color	
8:30 am	Walkathon – Swimming pool	Sun Deck
9:00 am	Aerobics – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
11:00 am	<u>All on board! The Aegean 1 sails for Santorini</u>	Sun Deck
11:30 am	Important Briefing in English and Shorex Lottery	
	Disembarkation in Pireaeus – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
12:00-1:30 pm	Buffet Lunch – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
12:30-2:00 pm	Buffet Lunch – Dining Room	C Deck
2:30 pm	QUIZ – general knowledge – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
2:30 pm	Line Dancing – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
3:45 pm	Please collect your landing tags	Lido Lounge
4:00-4:30 pm	Tea Time – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
4:00 pm	<u>THE AEGEAN 1 WILL DROP ANCHOR IN SANTORINI</u>	D Deck
4:00 pm	Disembarkation for excursion participants, (port of Athinos)	
	wait in the Main Lounge. All disembarkation announcements will be made from this lounge.	
	Shore excursions – Oia Village	
4:20 pm	Disembarkation of non-excursion participants by tag color	
	Please do not proceed to the gangway 'til called to disembark	
4:30 pm	<i>Movie time</i> in the Cinema (the title is posted at reception)	D Deck
6:30-7:30 pm	COCKTAIL HOUR – Rendez-vous Lounge and Panoramic bar	
7:30-9:00 pm	Buffet Dinner – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
8:00-9:30 pm	Dinner – Open seating – Dining Room	C Deck
8:00 pm	Last Tender from Santorini to the ship	
10:00 pm	Who will win a cruise? Drawing of the comment form in the Main Lounge, followed by a Farewell Show – Main Lounge	Allegro Deck
11:30 pm	Disco Time – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck
Midnight	Sandwiches – Lido Lounge	Allegro Deck